
North London Islamic Centre
Ramadan Schedule 1447 Hijri / 2026

Ramadan Mubarak
1446 Hijri / 2025 Ramadan Fajr Sunrise Dhuhr Asr Sunset Maghrib Isha

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 5:46 AM 7:18 AM 12:44 PM 4:17 PM 6:00 PM 6:03 PM 7:24 PM

Thursday, February 19, 2026 5:44 AM 7:17 AM 12:44 PM 4:18 PM 6:01 PM 6:04 PM 7:25 PM

Friday, February 20, 2026 5:43 AM 7:15 AM 12:44 PM 4:19 PM 6:02 PM 6:05 PM 7:26 PM

Saturday, February 21, 2026 5:41 AM 7:14 AM 12:44 PM 4:20 PM 6:04 PM 6:07 PM 7:27 PM

Sunday, February 22, 2026 5:40 AM 7:12 AM 12:44 PM 4:22 PM 6:05 PM 6:08 PM 7:28 PM

Monday, February 23, 2026 5:38 AM 7:11 AM 12:44 PM 4:23 PM 6:06 PM 6:09 PM 7:29 PM

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 5:37 AM 7:09 AM 12:43 PM 4:24 PM 6:08 PM 6:11 PM 7:30 PM

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 5:35 AM 7:08 AM 12:43 PM 4:25 PM 6:09 PM 6:12 PM 7:31 PM

Thursday, February 26, 2026 5:34 AM 7:06 AM 12:43 PM 4:26 PM 6:10 PM 6:13 PM 7:32 PM

Friday, February 27, 2026 5:32 AM 7:04 AM 12:43 PM 4:27 PM 6:11 PM 6:14 PM 7:34 PM

Saturday, February 28, 2026 5:31 AM 7:03 AM 12:43 PM 4:28 PM 6:13 PM 6:16 PM 7:35 PM

Sunday, March 01, 2026 5:29 AM 7:01 AM 12:43 PM 4:29 PM 6:14 PM 6:17 PM 7:36 PM

Monday, March 02, 2026 5:28 AM 6:59 AM 12:42 PM 4:30 PM 6:15 PM 6:18 PM 7:37 PM

Tuesday, March 03, 2026 5:26 AM 6:58 AM 12:42 PM 4:32 PM 6:16 PM 6:19 PM 7:38 PM

Wednesday, March 04, 2026 5:25 AM 6:56 AM 12:42 PM 4:33 PM 6:18 PM 6:21 PM 7:39 PM

Thursday, March 05, 2026 5:23 AM 6:54 AM 12:42 PM 4:34 PM 6:19 PM 6:22 PM 7:40 PM

Friday, March 06, 2026 5:21 AM 6:53 AM 12:41 PM 4:35 PM 6:20 PM 6:23 PM 7:41 PM

Saturday, March 07, 2026 5:20 AM 6:51 AM 12:41 PM 4:36 PM 6:21 PM 6:24 PM 7:42 PM

Sunday, March 08, 2026 6:18 AM 7:49 AM 1:41 PM 5:37 PM 7:23 PM 7:26 PM 8:43 PM

Monday, March 09, 2026 6:16 AM 7:48 AM 1:41 PM 5:38 PM 7:24 PM 7:27 PM 8:44 PM

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 6:15 AM 7:46 AM 1:41 PM 5:39 PM 7:25 PM 7:28 PM 8:45 PM

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 6:13 AM 7:44 AM 1:40 PM 5:40 PM 7:26 PM 7:29 PM 8:46 PM

Thursday, March 12, 2026 6:12 AM 7:42 AM 1:40 PM 5:41 PM 7:27 PM 7:30 PM 8:47 PM

Friday, March 13, 2026 6:10 AM 7:41 AM 1:40 PM 5:42 PM 7:29 PM 7:32 PM 8:48 PM

Saturday, March 14, 2026 6:08 AM 7:39 AM 1:39 PM 5:43 PM 7:30 PM 7:33 PM 8:49 PM

Sunday, March 15, 2026 6:07 AM 7:37 AM 1:39 PM 5:44 PM 7:31 PM 7:34 PM 8:50 PM

Monday, March 16, 2026 6:05 AM 7:35 AM 1:39 PM 5:45 PM 7:32 PM 7:35 PM 8:51 PM

Tuesday, March 17, 2026 6:03 AM 7:34 AM 1:39 PM 5:45 PM 7:33 PM 7:36 PM 8:52 PM

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 6:01 AM 7:32 AM 1:38 PM 5:46 PM 7:35 PM 7:38 PM 8:53 PM

Thursday, March 19, 2026 6:00 AM 7:30 AM 1:38 PM 5:47 PM 7:36 PM 7:39 PM 8:54 PM
 * Dates are subject to moon sighting, fill in
the ramadhan dates subject to moonsighting

This year Fitrana
is 15 dollars

To calculate iftar time add 3 minutes to
sunset time

7:50 PM 7:53 PM

Please make your Donations, Fitrana and Zakat payments online at www.nlic.ca
 23266 Nairn Rd, Komoka, ON N0L 1R0 Phone: 519-518-1938    Email: admin@nlic.ca


